
小鉢 とこぶし、秋刀魚山椒煮、ローストダック 小鉢

Kobachi Kobachi

サラダ

Salad 前菜

三種盛り Appetiser

おすすめから２品 3 Kinds of Sashimi

your choice of two entree 寿司盛り合せ

刺身３点盛り スパイシーソフトシェルクラブ Assorted Sushi 

3 Kinds of Sashimi Deep Fried Spicy Softshell Crab

豆腐ステーキ スキャンピ味噌汁

Tofu Steak 西京焼 Scampi Miso Soup

砂肝炒め Grilled Sake Marinated Fish

Fried Giblet 茶碗蒸し

キノコの盛り合わせ チキン照り焼き Chawanmushi

Assorted Grilled Mushroom Teriyaki Chicken

本日のデザート

メインから１品 海鮮茶碗蒸し Today’s Dessert

your choice of one main Chawanmushi with Seafood

和牛ステーキ

Wagyu Steak うなぎ丼

サーモンステーキ Eel Donburi

Grilled Salmon Steak

チキンソテー 本日のデザート

 Chicken Saute Today’s Dessert

黒豚ポークソテー

 ‘Kurobuta’ Pork Saute

 plus:

豚玉、やきそば、チャーハンから

Pork Okonomiyaki or Yakisoba or Fried Rice

本日のデザート

Today’s Dessert

鉄板焼きコース

Teppan Course

$ 78.00

Braised Baby Abalone, Braised Saury, 
and Roast Duck

人気商品から 寿司コース

Chef ’s Favourite Sushi Course

$ 68.00$ 78.00



前菜九点盛り チキンソテー

9 Kinds of Japanese Appetiser Chicken Saute

枝豆 黒豚ポークソテー

Boiled Green Soybeans ‘Edamame’ ‘Kurobuta’ Wagyu Pork Saute Steak

胡麻和え 和牛ステーキ

Spinach Dressed with Sweet Sesame Sauce Wagyu Steak

モズク酢 プレミアム和牛ステーキ

 Vinegared Seaweed Premium Wagyu Steak

薩摩揚げ 極上ステーキ

Homemade Crab Flavour Fish Cake  Super Premium Steak

牛タン生春巻き

Beef Tongue Fresh Spring Roll (non-fried)

そばめし

とこぶし  Fried Rice & Soba

 Braised Baby Abalone

キムチチャーハン

Kimchi Fried Rice

豆腐サラダ白和え風

 Tofu Salad オムライス

Fried Rice Omelette

シーザーサラダ

Caeser Salad

温野菜サラダ

Warm Vegetable Salad 豚やきそば

Pork Yakisoba ( Japanese sauce or Salt sauce)

明太うどんサラダ

Udon & Spicy Cod Roe Salad シーフードやきそば

Seafood Yakisoba ( Japanese sauce or Salt sauce)

オムそば

Yakisoba Omelette 

$ 22.80

$ 24.80

$ 34.80

$ 49.80

$ 58.80

Japanese style pan fried egg noodle and various 
ingredients with special made sauce

$ 17.50

$ 18.50

$ 16.50

$ 14.80

$ 16.50

$ 19.80

14.80$   

16.50$   

Rice

$ 12.80

$ 14.80

やきそば

 ‘Yakisoba’ 

Fried Noodle

ステーキ

Steak

つまみ

Starter

サラダ

Salad

御飯物

$ 28.80

$ 5.80

$ 6.80

$ 8.80

$ 9.80

12.80$   

14.80$   

Minimum order $30/person
As we are fully Licensed Restaurant, No BYO on Fri/Sat/Sun.

BYO allowed Tue-Thur (Wine Only)



豚キムチ 西京焼

Grilled Pork & Kimchi Grilled Miso Marinated Black Cod

キノコの盛り合せ えび鬼殻焼き

Grilled Assorted Mushrooms Grilled Prawn

ホルモンの盛り合わせ ホタテとエビのクリーミー味噌

Grilled Assorted Intestine  Scallop & Prawn in Creamy Miso

豆腐ステーキ 牛タン塩焼

Grilled Tofu Steak Grilled Salted Beef Tongue

鉄板すきやき 和牛たたき

Sukiyaki Thin Sliced Rare Wagyu Beef

砂肝炒め なす田楽

 Grilled Fried Giblet  Eggplant with Miso Paste ‘Nasuden’

季節野菜の盛り合せ

Grilled Assorted Seasonal Vegetables 天婦羅盛り合せ

Assorted Tempura

海鮮盛り合わせ

Grilled Assorted Seafood 海老と帆立のかき揚げ

Grilled mix of prawns, squid, scallop and fish. Mixed Prawn & Scallop ‘Kakiage’ Tempura

キングフィッシュの香味焼き 湯葉包み揚げ

Grilled Kingfish Saute with Lemon Soy Sauce Fried Fresh Tofu Skin Roll

鴨とブルーチーズの包み揚げ

Duck & Blue Cheese Roll Tempura

豚玉

Buta-Tama Pork ソフトシェルクラブ

Deep Fried Softshell Crab

ミックス

 Mixed Pork & Seafood 野菜天婦羅

Vegetable Tempura

モダン焼き

Buta-Tama Pork with Noodle 黒豚トンカツ

‘Kurobuta’ Pork Cutlet ‘Tonkatsu’ 

ネギ焼き

Shallot Japanese Pizza 揚げ出し豆腐野菜あんかけ

Deep Fried Tofu with Vegetable Sauce
$ 13.80

$ 16.00

$ 19.00

$ 23.00

$ 28.00

$ 24.80

Tempura

お好み焼き

‘Okonomiyaki’ 

$ 15.80

$ 12.80

$ 18.00

$ 15.80

$ 16.80

$ 15.80

$ 22.50

焼き物

Grill

揚げ物

$ 16.80

$ 14.80

$ 12.80

$ 12.00

$ 32.50

$ 16.00

$ 19.00

$ 12.80

Japanese Pizza 

おすすめ鉄板焼き

Chef’s Favourites
$ 14.50

$ 15.80

$ 19.00

$ 16.00

Pork and spicy pickled lettuce cooked on teppan Grill

Grilled Tofu Blocks with cod roe, miso and grated radish toppings

Thinly sliced beef and assorted veges simmered on hot plate in sweet soy sauce

Thin, flat cake of unsweetened batter pan fried with various ingredients 
(takes approx. 20min)

$ 15.90

$ 12.80



刺身盛り合せ $ 38.80 $ 19.80 寿司盛り合せ $ 33.80 $ 22.80

Assorted Sashimi Large Small Assorted Sushi Large Small

(6 kind of fish (5 kind of fish) (8 pc sushi& (5 pc sushi &

incl. scampi) 6 pc roll) 3 pc roll)

薄造り 特上すし

Thinly Sliced Sashimi Chef's Choice Assorted Sushi

(10pc sushi & 6pc roll)

大トロ刺身

Tuna Belly Sashimi 押し寿司

（海老、うなぎ、あなご、もしくは、さば）

鮪刺身 Boxed Sushi

Tuna Sashimi (Prawn, Eel, Sea Eel, or Mackerel)

サーモン刺身 海老天アボカド巻き

Salmon Sashimi Prawn Tempura & Avocado Roll

鰤刺身 ソフトシェル巻き

Kingfish Sashimi  Softshell Crab

サーモンマリネ カリフォルニア巻き

Marinated Salmon California Roll 

カルパッチョ あぶり巻き

King Fish Carpaccio Torched Fish Roll

和牛巻き

海鮮茶碗蒸し Wagyu Beef Roll

Chawanmushi with Seafood

steamed egg custard with prawan and shiitake mushrooms

ご飯

ホワイトクラム酒蒸し Steamed Rice

Sake Steamed White Clams 

味噌汁

しゅうまい  Miso Soup

Squid & Scallop Steamed Dumpling

(3pcs) 赤だし

Red Miso Soup 

天ざるうどん、または茶そば $ 18.50

Tempura with Udon Noodle(Cold) or Green Tea Soba（Cold)

$ 19.80

$ 18.50

$ 49.80

$ 3.80

$ 15.80

$ 15.80

$ 18.50

$ 18.50

$ 3.50

$ 3.50

汁もの

Rice, Noodle

& Soup

$ 8.80

$ 16.50

$ 12.80

寿司

Sushi

刺身

Sashimi

蒸し物

$ 19.80

$ 25.80

$ 24.80

$ 49.80

Steamed Dish
御飯物、麺類

$ 16.80

$ 16.80

$ 22.50

Minimum order $30/person
As we are fully Licensed Restaurant, No BYO on Fri/Sat/Sun.

BYO allowed Tue-Thur (Wine Only)



さくらもち

Cherry Blossom Flavour Rice Cake

天ぷらアイス

Ice Cream Tempura

ベリー

w/ Berry Sause

チョコ

w/ Chocolate Sause

抹茶

w/ Green Tea Sauce

アイスクリーム

Gelato

抹茶

Green Tea

バニラ

Vanilla

黒ごま

Black Sesame

ピスタチオ

Pistachio

レモンシャーベット

Lemon Sorbet

洋梨パイ

Pear Pie

 (takes approx. 20min)

$ 3.80

$ 3.80

$13.80

$ 4.00デザート

Dessert

$ 9.80

$ 9.80

$ 10.80

$ 3.80

$ 3.80

$ 3.80


